1
SW500-EP
Industrial Ethernet Switch POE
INTRODUCTION
The SW500-EP is a five ports, smart, unmanaged industrial Ethernet switch support
Power-over-Ethernet on RJ45 ports. This PoE switches enable centralization of the power
supply, providing up to 30 watts of power per port and reducing the effort needed for
installing power.

Time More than 300,000 hours
4
MODEL ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Ethernet Ports POE
SW500-E 5×10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) ×
SW500-GE 5×10/100/1000BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) ×
SW500-EP 5×10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) √
SW500-GEP 5×10/100/1000BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) √
SW800-E 8×10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) ×
SW800-GE 8×10/100/1000BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) ×
SW800-EP 8×10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) √
SW800-GEP 8×10/100/1000BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) √